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Note: Specification are subject to change without notice. For more detail and update, please visit our website.
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Tolerance is £0.25 if no identification

B e

Standard Resistance table

Resistance Code

Resistance(Ohms)

100 101
200 201
300 301
330 331
470 471
500 501
630 631
1,000 102
1,500 152
2,000 202
2,200 222
3,000 302
3,300 332
4,700 472
5,000 502
6,300 632
10,000 103
15,000 153
20,000 203
22,000 223
30,000 303
33,000 333
47,000 473
50,000 503
68,000 633
100,000 104
150,000 154
200,000 204
220,000 224
300,000 304
330,000 334
470,000 474
500,000 504
630,000 634
1,000,000 105
2,000,000 205
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Special resistances available.
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